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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Melting point
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (A151412)
Proton NMR spectrum

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-05-19 15:17:48

2026-05-18 15:17:48
6-Azathymine
932-53-6

97%

E23151014
A151412

225703

Limit Values

211-216 (°C)

97-100 (%)

White to Off-White Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure

Result

211.68000 °C

97.41100 %

White to Off-White Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure
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